
{

{

{

{

{

p

Allegretto	moderato

più		f dim.

8

©RoadToVirtuosity.com

dolce	sostenuto.

15

cresc. cresc.

21

©RoadToVirtuosity.com

p
dim. poco	rit. p

27

68

68

&
# 1 3 2 1 1 5 3 1 2 5 2

.

5 1

.

2

. .

1 4

No.	13 Duvernoy
Op.	298,	No.	13

?#

3
5

2 3 2 1 4
5

3 2 1 2
5

1
2

3 4

#
5 4 1 3

&
# 2 5 1 2 1

2 1
1 1 2 4

3 2 5
1

3

?#
1

5
1
2

2
5

4
5

3 2 1 2
5

1 2 3
4

1

1
3
5

1
2
5

>

&
#

1 3 5
1

2 1 5 2 1
2 1 3

2

?#
1
2
5

1
3
5

1
2

1 5 5 5 4 2 5 3 1

&
#

1
4

5 1
1 4 1

1 2 1 3 1 4 1
1

?#

4 2 5 5 2 5 2
2
4

1
3

2
4 1

3

2
4

1
2
4

^

&
# 4 1

1.
1 ^ 1

^
2 4 2 5 1 4

2
5 1 3 2

5

?#
5

1
2
5

1
3

&

1
3
5 2

4

?
>

1
2

œ
j œ œ#

j œ œ
j œ œ

j œ œ
J œ œ

J œ œ
J œ œ

j
œ œ

J œ#
j ‰ œ

J œ
j ‰ œ

J œ
j ‰ œ

J œ
j ‰ œ

j œ œ
j
œ œ

j

‰ œœ
J ‰

œœ
J
œœ
J ‰

œœ
J

œœ
J ‰

œœ
J
œœ
J ‰

œœ#
J

œ ™˙ ™
œ ™ œœ ™ œ

j
œ ™œ ™

˙ ™œ ™ œ ™ œ ™
œ ™

œœ ™ œj œ œ
J œ œ#

J

œ#
œ œ# œn œ œ œ œ#

j œ œ
j œ œ

j œ œ
J œ œ

J œ œ
J œ œ

j
œ œ

J œ# œ
j œ œ

J
œ œ

J
œ œ# œ#

œ ™
œ œ# œ# œœ

J ‰ œœ
J
œœ
J ‰ œœ

J
œœ
J ‰ œœ

J
œœ
J ‰ œœ#

J
œ ™˙ ™

œ ™ œœ ™ œ
j
œ ™œ ™ œ ™˙ ™ œ# ™ œœœ# ™™

™ œœœ#
‹

™
™™

œ œ
J
œ# œ#

J œ ™ œ
J
‰ œ
J

œn œ
J
œ œ

J œ ™ œ œ
J

œ œœœœ
œ œœœœ œ ™ œb ™

œœœ
#

™™
™ œœœ# ™™

™ œœ#
J ‰

œ
J œ ‰ œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ# œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ# œ œ
œn œn œb

œ œ
j
œ# œ

j œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ# œ œ
J œ œ œ œ œ#

œ# œ œ
œn œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œœ ‰

œœ ™™ œœ ‰ œœ ™™ œœ ‰ œœœ ™™
™

œ œ œ# œ# œœœœ œ œ œ œ
J ‰ œ

J
œjœ œ œ

œ
J ‰

œ
j œ

j
œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ œ
œ
œ ™
™

‰ ‰

œœœ ™™
™ œœœ ™

™™ œœ
J ‰ ‰

œœœ# ™™
™ œœ

j ‰ ‰ œœœ# ™™
™ ˙̇ ™™ ˙̇ ™™

œ ™
‰ ‰


